L2500005196 1-6-25

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300440537313

01/06/25--01003--016 **165.00

ALLAHASSEL TLOAD.

2025 JAN -6 PH 12: 41

in the second se

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Division of	Section Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Elizaamo	ated Liability Company	_L-L-C
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this ma	itter to the following:	
	Elizav	Name of Person	
		Name of Person	
		Elizaanas Firm/Company	Dynumic LLC
	524 V	1 Tharpe Address	St
		Address	
	Tallanasse	FL 333	53
		7	
	E-mail address: (to be used	Cthamayaa 22 for future annual report no	- @ gmcil.com
For further information	concerning this matter, please		,
E I	ame of Person Ar	rea Code Daytime Tele	ephone Number
Enclosed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$155.00 Filing Fee of Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status &

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

2 (455

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

		<u> Irzac</u>	amas Dynumic LLC	
(Must co	ontain the words "Limited Li	ability Comp	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	t address of the principal off	ice of the Lir	imited Liability Company is:	
Princ	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
524	W Thate	<u>c</u> 5+	524 W Thate St	
ARTICLE III - Registered A	32307 Agent, Registered Office, & my cannot serve as its own R	: Registered Registered Ag	Tallahasse FL 32303 d Agent's Signature: gent. You must designate an individual or	
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa	32303 Agent, Registered Office, & my cannot serve as its own R in active Florida registration.	Registered Registered Ag	32303 d Agent's Signature: gent. You must designate an individual or	
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	32303 Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own R in active Florida registration. et address of the registered a	Registered Registered Ag .)	32303 Agent's Signature:	
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own R in active Florida registration. et address of the registered a	Registered Registered Ag) agent are:	Agent's Signature: gent. You must designate an individual or Elizabeth Amaya Tharre St	
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own R in active Florida registration. et address of the registered a	Registered Ag Agent are: Name	Agent's Signature: gent. You must designate an individual or Elizabeth Amaya Tharre St	
ARTICLE III - Registered A The Limited Liability Compa another business entity with a	32303 Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own R in active Florida registration. et address of the registered a	Registered Ag Agent are: Name (P.O. Box No.	Agent's Signature: gent. You must designate an individual or Elizabeth Amaya Tharre 5+ IOT acceptable)	

am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Include Ein (33-25/08/18) Please

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MOR	Elizabeth Amaya 504 1 That Pe St Taliabasis FL 32303
	2625 JAN
	PH 12: L
(Use attachment if necessary)	- I I
e date of ming.)	filling: Jan (2025. (OPTIONAL) ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as State's records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	Euralika Amana
This document is executed I am aware that any false in	ber or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, formation submitted in a document to the Department of State elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
E1.3	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)